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South Dakota Department of Health 

Beth Dokken - Division Director, Division of Family & Community Health beth.dokken@state.sd.us   
Dr. Mary Carpenter - Medical Director, South Dakota Department of Health mary.carpenter@state.sd.us   
 

Sanford Health 

Dr. Laura Davis- Keppen Sanford Children’s Hospital, South Dakota Newborn Screening Consultant 
laura.davis-keppen@sanfordhealth.org 
Dr Isum Ward- Sanford Children’s Hospital, South Dakota Newborn Screening Consultant 
isum.ward@sanfordhealth.org 
 
 
Avera Health 
Alyssa- Christiensen - OB Nurse Manager Alyssa.christensen@avera.org  
 

Monument Health 

Kelli Sorenson - Lab Manager ksorenson@monument.health  
 

South Dakota Medicaid 

Clarissa Barnes- Medical Director Clarissa.Barnes@state.sd.us   

 

Parent & Family Representative 

Mandy Slominski mandy.cole2251@gmail.com 
Margaret Haberman Margaret.haberman@yahoo.com 
Jill Scott sdhandsandvoices@gmail.com  
 
 
University of South Dakota  

Dr Jessica Messersmith, Aud - Associate Dean, College of Arts and Sciences/Professor 

jessica.messersmith@usd.edu 

 

South Dakota Services for the Deaf  

Dr Carly Johnson, Aud Carly.Johnson@sdsd.sdbor.edu 
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